Product Description
Champion Flex-O-Seal is a unique sealing material manufactured from special grade of 100% expanded
pure PTFE by transforming into a fibrous structure. Flex-O-Seal has a special peel off adhesive on the back
side. Though very tough, our Flex-O-Seal is soft and suited to all types of flanges, covers and narrow
cavities. Due to its soft and flexible structure this rope gasket is an ideal seal under pressure, without
significant cold flow even on irregular, badly damaged or corroded flange surfaces for all types of materials
i.e. enamel, glass, rought and special shaped sealing surface. Once bolted this
gasket rarely needs to be re-torqued.
Champion Flex-O-Seal is easy to install and is able to fill in severe
surface irregularities. The flexible applications of this product allows
reduction of inventory of ready made gaskets, thereby the term
Universal Joint Gasket.
Installation
• At the time of installation, the sealing surface must be
clean, free from grease and dry to enable the gasket to
stick properly.
• The width of the joint gasket is to be determined by the
nominal diameter or type of flange.
• Selection of a tentative size of joint gasket would be approx,
1/3rd flange contact width inside the bolt hole; example:
7 mm gasket joint to suit a 20mm flange width.
• Remove the protective foil from the adhesive joint gasket to
allow for fitting.
• Stick the gasket about 2mm away from the bolt hole and
press lightly.
• Do not butt the ends, instead overlap them in front of a bolt.
• Tighten the lubricated bolts in opposite pairs. Lap joint
deforms perfectly to give a reliable seal.
• On irregular or damaged flanged surfaces, it is possible to
build up with short length of Flex-O-Seal.
Physical Properties
31. Density - > 0.6 g/cm
2. Temperature - 268ºC to + 288ºC
3. Chemical Resistance - pH 0 to 14
(except molten alkali metals and
elemental fluorine)
4. Pressure < 20 MPa
5. Compressibilty - 55 TO 80%
Style Width Sealing Thickness
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
CUJG-W10-T3.0 10 17-25 3
CUJG-W14-T3.0/5.0 14 25-40 3 & 5
CUJG-W17-T6.0 17 40-50 6
CUJG-W20-T5.0/7.0 20 50-65  5&7
CUJG-W25-T5.0/7.0/10.0 25 65-80  5,7&10
CUJG-W40-T5.0 40 80-100 5
CUJG-W50-T5.0 50 100+ 5
Disclaimer: Information given in this datasheet is based on general experience and given in good faith.
As the company’s products are used for a multiplicity of purposes without control over the method of
installation or selection or use with other equipment, the company excludes all conditions, liabilities or
warranties, expressed or implied by statute or otherwise, as to their products and or their fitness for any
purpose. Any technical suggestions is shared in good faith without any liability whatsoever.
CHAMPION SEALS INDIA PVT. LTD.
Champion Building, First Floor, 15/18 Parsee Panchayat Road,
Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. Maharashtra - INDIA.
Tel.: +91-2228367311-15  |  Customer Care: +91-9820171162
Email: info@championseals.in   |  Website: www.championseals.in
CHAMPION FLEX-O-SEAL
ePTFE JOINT SEALANT TAPE